
Total

DVRPC

NJTPA

SJTPO

Statewide

FY 2021 FY 2022 FY 2023 FY 2024 FY 2025 FY 2026 FY 2027 FY 2028 FY 2029

 50.7% 100.0%

 49.3% 100.0%

 100.0%

Subtotal MPO

Subtotal Statewide

$1,212.9 $1,218.3 $1,247.4 $1,236.7 $1,316.3 $1,281.8 $1,191.5 $1,136.3 $12,220.8

$1,132.8 $1,143.9 $1,138.2 $1,165.6 $1,196.7 $1,169.4 $1,288.4 $1,373.1 $11,861.9

$2,307.8 $2,345.7 $2,362.2 $2,385.6 $2,402.4 $2,513.0 $2,451.1 $2,479.9 $2,509.5 $24,082.7

$265.6 $267.3 $246.3 $399.4 $238.2 $293.7 $178.8 $153.6 $166.2 $2,509.3  10.4% 20.5%

$770.9 $863.1 $893.8 $783.3 $904.7 $947.1 $1,002.5 $966.8 $884.2 $8,823.7  36.6% 72.2%

$119.4 $82.5 $78.2 $64.6 $93.9 $75.5 $100.5 $71.2 $86.0 $887.8  3.7% 7.3%

$1,151.8 $1,132.8 $1,143.9 $1,138.2 $1,165.6 $1,196.7 $1,169.4 $1,288.4 $1,373.1 $11,861.9  49.3% 100.0%

Table 6

Distribution of Funds by Metropolitan Planning Organization (MPO)

NJDOT
($ millions)

MPO Total Subtotal(%) Total(%)

MPO Distribution

Statewide Distribution

FY 2020

$1,156.0

$1,151.8

$2,325.6

$300.3

$807.4

$116.1

$1,101.9

$1,223.7

$1,101.9


