Table 6
Distribution of Funds by Metropolitan Planning Organization (MPO)
NJDOT

(\$ millions)

MPO	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2023	FY 2024	FY 2025	FY 2026	FY 2027	FY 2028	FY 2029	Total	Subtotal(%)	Total(%)
MPO Distribution													
DVRPC	\$265.6	\$300.3	\$267.3	\$246.3	\$399.4	\$238.2	\$293.7	\$178.8	\$153.6	\$166.2	\$2,509.3	20.5%	10.4%
NJTPA	\$770.9	\$807.4	\$863.1	\$893.8	\$783.3	\$904.7	\$947.1	\$1,002.5	\$966.8	\$884.2	\$8,823.7	72.2%	36.6%
SJTPO	\$119.4	\$116.1	\$82.5	\$78.2	\$64.6	\$93.9	\$75.5	\$100.5	\$71.2	\$86.0	\$887.8	7.3%	3.7%
Subtotal MPO	\$1,156.0	\$1,223.7	\$1,212.9	\$1,218.3	\$1,247.4	\$1,236.7	\$1,316.3	\$1,281.8	\$1,191.5	\$1,136.3	\$12,220.8	100.0%	50.7%
Statewide Distribut	tion												
Statewide	\$1,151.8	\$1,101.9	\$1,132.8	\$1,143.9	\$1,138.2	\$1,165.6	\$1,196.7	\$1,169.4	\$1,288.4	\$1,373.1	\$11,861.9	100.0%	49.3%
Subtotal Statewide	\$1,151.8	\$1,101.9	\$1,132.8	\$1,143.9	\$1,138.2	\$1,165.6	\$1,196.7	\$1,169.4	\$1,288.4	\$1,373.1	\$11,861.9	100.0%	49.3%
Total	\$2,307.8	\$2,325.6	\$2,345.7	\$2,362.2	\$2,385.6	\$2,402.4	\$2,513.0	\$2,451.1	\$2,479.9	\$2,509.5	\$24,082.7		100.0%